$80,000 Party-Building Fund

July 12-October 15: Week 12

Tampa
Cleveland
Detroit

Newark

Seattle

NE Pennsylvania
Atlanta

Utah

Los Angeles

Des Moines*
Miami

Twin Cities
Boston

Houston
Western Colorado
New York
Birmingham
Chicago
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Washington, D.C.
San Francisco
Omaha

Other

Total
Goal/Should be
*raised goal

Goal
1,800
1,000
2,500
3,500
6,000
2,000
6,800
1,100
7,500
2,000
1,800
5,100
2,800
3,500
2,700

10,000
1,400
4,200
3,200
3,600
2,700
8,000
1,300

84,500
80,000

Paid
1,761
855
2,100
2,915
4,815
1,570
5,275
820
5,540
1,460
1,315
3,670
2,015
2,455
1,805
6,111
830
2,436
1,600
1,735
1,175
3,100
470
1,661
57,293
71,125

%
98%
86%
84%
83%
80%
79%
78%
75%
74%
73%
73%
72%
72%
70%
67%
61%
59%
58%
50%
48%
44%
39%
36%

72%
89%




