\$80,000 Party-Building Fund July 12–October 15: Week 12

	Goal	Paid	%
Tampa	1,800	1,761	98%
Cleveland	1,000	855	86%
Detroit	2,500	2,100	84%
Newark	3,500	2,915	83%
Seattle	6,000	4,815	80%
NE Pennsylvania	2,000	1,570	79%
Atlanta	6,800	5,275	78%
Utah	1,100	820	75%
Los Angeles	7,500	5,540	74%
Des Moines*	2,000	1,460	73%
Miami	1,800	1,315	73%
Twin Cities	5,100	3,670	72%
Boston	2,800	2,015	72%
Houston	3,500	2,455	70%
Western Colorado	2,700	1,805	67%
New York	10,000	6,111	61%
Birmingham	1,400	830	59%
Chicago	4,200	2,436	58%
Philadelphia	3,200	1,600	50%
Pittsburgh	3,600	1,735	48%
Washington, D.C.	2,700	1,175	44%
San Francisco	8,000	3,100	39%
Omaha	1,300	470	36%
Other		1,661	
Total	84,500	57,293	72%
Goal/Should be	80,000	71,125	89%
*raised goal			